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MEMBER SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORS FALL SPORTS

CROSS COUNTRY

WINTER SPORTS

The Mid-Southern Conference

Southern Indiana's Growing High School Athletic Conference

SPRING SPORTS CHAMPIONS

2015 FINAL GIRLS STANDINGS:
Determined during MSC Meet on 10/03/15 (10am) hosted by Salem.

Silver Creek (50)
Brownstown (53)
Salem (64)
Charlestown (92)
Eastern (100)
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2015 Girls All Conference:
Sandra Warren - Salem

Katie Rhodes - Charlestown
Tressa Pate - Salem

Kaelyn Johnson - Brownstown
Catherine Jackson-Finley - Eastern
Alexis Koch - Brownstown
Grace Sherrow - Silver Creek
Alyssa Schafsnitz - Silver Creek
Brianne Warren - Salem
Emory Lewis - Silver Creek

2015 FINAL BOYS STANDINGS:
Determined during MSC Meet on 10/03/15 (10am) hosted by Salem.

Silver Creek (52)
Austin (66)

Eastern (66)

Morth Harrison (71)
Brownstown (137)
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2015 Boys All Conference:

Josh Ratts - Eastern

Cameron Stephens - Silver Creek
Caleb Futter - Eastern

Boone Barton - Silver Creek
Anthony Hall - Austin

Michael White - North Harrison
Mathew Bottorff - Silver Creek
Alex May - Scottshurg

Tyler Hood - North Harrison
Jake McCullough - Brownstown

CROSS COUNTRY HEAD COACH DIRECTORY:

Austin - Jeffrey Johnson (boys) / andywatts49@gmail.com

Austin - Missy Clark (girls) / missy.clark@scsd1.com

Brownstown Central (boys) - Derrick Koch / dkoch@btownccs.k12.in.us
Brownstown Central (girls) - Maria Weigel / mweigel@btownces.k12.in.us
Charlestown - Jerry Doyle / jdoyle@wclark.k12.in.us

Clarksville - David Gardner / dgardner@clarksvilleschools.org

Corydon Central - Kevin Potter / Potterk@shcesc.k12.in.us

Eastern (Pekin) -

North Harrison (girls) - Jackie Sauerheber / jsauerheber@nhcs.k12.in.us
North Harrison (boys) - Chris Dodds / cdodds3@yahoo.com

Salem -

Scottsburg - Bobby Ashley / ajhoag1234@aol.com

Silver Creek - Darrell Kingery / dkingery1313@gmail.com

Austin (0)
Clarksville (0)
Corydon (0)

North Harrison (0)
Scottshurg (0)

2015 Girls Honorable Mention:
Destiny Satterthwaite - Brownstown
Kaytlin Futter - Silver Creek
Riley Allred - Silver Creek

Clarie Olesh - Eastern

Shauna Drake - Brownstown
Chelsea Whalen - Silver Creek
Morgan Harrison - Brownstown
Kelsey Lakes - Charlestown
Claire Smith - Brownstown
Brooke Procter - Silver Creek0

Corydon (174)
Scottshurg (193)
Salem (210)
Charlestown (223)
Clarksville (291)

2015 Boys Honorable Mention:
Koby Hawkins - Austin

Noah Rothrock - North Harrison
Ben Rusch - Austin

Conner Dawson - Eastern
Nathaniel Lone - North Harrison
David Rodgers - Salem
Desmond Spicer - Austin

Ben Lewis - Silver Creek
Cameron Lee - Brownstown
Peyton Hollan - Austin

CLICK HERE FOR MSC CROSS COUNTRY ARCHIVED RECORDS

Get current Mid-Southern Conference news and results by follo

webmaster@mscspo

@MsConference on Twitter.com. Contact the administrator for this site at




